 DETAIL A |

| SCALE1/6 |
\ \

Dal n° matricola 3950 +

;Tf 33
I
[

35

39

CHPD 78-1 PARTS LIST: SN 3950+

ITEM | QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 | GX35 HONDA MOTOR
2 1 | 17850VL1741 THROTTLE LEVER ASSEMBLY
3 2 | CEPD BS222 O RING
4 2 | CEPD BS326 DAMPER O RING
5 1 | CEPD 6000-2RS DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARINGS
6 2 | CEPD 6004-2RS DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARINGS
7 1 | CEPD 6201-2RS DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARINGS
8 1 | CEPD 20 HAMMER GUIDE
9 1 | CEPD 22 DAMPER WASHER
10 1 | CEPD 24-1 STEEL CYLINDER LINER
11 1 | CEPD 27 TOP HAMMER
12 1 | CEPD 30 PISTON
13 1 | CEPD31 CONNECTING ROD
14 1 | CEPD 31-A GUDGEON PIN 12 x 40
15 1 | CEPD 37 COVER PLATE
16 1 | CEPD 38 CRANK SHAFT
17 1 | CEPD 38 PIN CRANK PIN LH S1214
18 1 | CEPD 54-58 58T DRIVEN GEAR
19 1 | CEPD 60-13 CLUTCH DRUM
20 1 | CEPD 67-2 CAST CLUTCH HOUSING
21 1 | CEPD 920 HANDLE MOUNT TOP BRACKET
22 4 | CEPD 921-S SPRING
23 1 | CEPD 921-A HANDLE RUBBER
24 2 | CEPD 922 HANDLEBAR
25 1 | CEPD 924 CRANK HOUSING
26 4 | CEPD CC 20x1.20 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP
27 2 | CEPD CC 42x1.75 INTERNAL CIRCLIP
28 1 | CEPD A4x4x12 PARALLEL KEY
29 1 | CEPD 925 CAST BOTTOM HOUSING
30 1 | CEPD BS220 O RING
31 1 | CEPD 936-1 HAMMER HOUSING (CEPD 78)
32 1 | CEPD 937 3rd HAMMER (CEPD 78)
33 1 | CEPD 934 BOTTOM GUIDE TUBE (CEPD 78)
34 1 | CEPD 938-1 FLANGED ADAPTER (CEPD 78)
35 1 | CEPD 930 REDUCER 78-54 mm
36 1 | CEPD GUARD CEPD GUARD
37 5 | CEPD SPACER 8x5x10 SPACER 8x5x10
38 2 | CEPD SPACER 8x5x14 SPACER 8x5x14
39 2 | CEPD BS334 REDUCER O RING
40 12 | CEPD M816 SHCS (M818) M8 x 16 SHCS (M8x18)
41 4 | CEPD M410 SHCS M4 x 10 SHCS
42 11 | CEPD M530 SHCS M5 x 30 SHCS
43 4 | CEPD M880 SHCS M8 x 80 SHCS
44 2 | CEPD M525 SHCS M5 x 25 SHCS
45 2 | CEPD M516 BHCS M5 x 16 BHCS
46 2 | CEPD M5 HEX NUT M5 HEX NUT
47 3 | CEPD M520 SHCS M5 x 20 SHCS
48 2 | CEPD PIN 8x36 PIN 8 x 36
49 1 | CEPD BS040 O RING
50 2 | CEPD BS035 O RING
51 1 | CEPD DAMPER 3MM PU FLAT WASHER
52 3 | CEPD M5 WASHER FLAT WASHER 10.9 x 5.7 x 1.3




ot SI010LIG

s

Explosion A

A et s A4 Loy i eV I h G oGRS

[L—
s eservod s esikol 50 st

Fos ARTICLE NO DESCRIPTICN ary

1 17850VLI741 THROTTLE GRIP 1
2 Io-Ra-ver- 100 FOAK RUBSER HANDLE 1

3 Mo-Ra-Ver- 101 HEX HEAD BOLT M102340 7
4 Mo-Ra-Ver-107 SPRUNG WASHER A1D H
5 Mo-RaVer 103 ROD 25745 2
§ WMorRarVer-104 BENT BAR 252350 1
7 Mo-Ra-Ver-105 CYLINDER SCREW 10330 2
8 Mo-RavVer- 106 BOWDEN LABLE 1
9 MooV 100 CORRUGATED SLEEVE 1
10 Mo-Ra-Ver- 103 BLADK CABLE WITH CONNELTOR 1
1t Mo-Ra-Ver- 110 RED CABLE WITH CONAECTOR 1
12 MoRerter111 COLLAR 1
13 Mo-RaVer- 112 PANNER 7rm 1
1 Mo-Rarer- 113 SPANNER f0mm 2
15 o-Rarer-116 VELCRD CORD TIE 2z
% Mo-RarVer-117 WASHER 10 5x2414 z
1 MoRaver 1t RUBBER TUBE &
o 18 Ho-ReVer 119 HEX WASHER M10 2
; Mo-Ra-Ver- 120 HEX NUT WG 2

ratera ro
D matera
nreament
] 5 Rammenverldngerung
5 3 B LONG HANDLES .

: 3 Immml }'"L_

o o v Jww A2 s
T T T 0 T 0 T T T ¥ I 7 T ri I v T m T T T






